3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-02-13
19:57:47

2 2018-02-13
19:57:47

3 2018-02-13
19:57:47

BITCOIN
17971UrXCQ7TD4aSVKGGARL1ggGREK64H3

0.01228842 BTC&
773.48 USD

0.01228842 BTC &
773.48 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

dd6608d03dba8936271291 - 0.00154113 BTC

3d300c08d94d543459d2c7

2ca7474e21342d534006

dd6608d03dba8936271291 - 0.00103718 BTC

3d300c08d94d543459d2c?

2ca7474e21342d534006

dd6608d03dba8936271291 - 0.00060908 BTC

3d300c08d94d543459d2c7

2ca7474e21342d534006
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1797iUrXCQ7TD4a5VkGGARL1qgGREK64H3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
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Date & time

2018-02-13
19:57:47

2018-02-13
19:57:47

2018-02-13
19:57:47

2018-02-13
19:57:47

2018-02-13
19:57:47

2018-02-13
19:57:47

2018-02-13
19:57:47

2018-02-13
19:57:47

2017-12-13
01:05:54

Transaction Id

dd6608d03dba8936271291

3d300c08d94d543459d2c?

2ca7474e21342d534006

dd6608d03dba8936271291

3d300c08d94d543459d2c7

2ca7474e21342d534006

dd6608d03dba8936271291

3d300c08d94d543459d2c7

2ca7474e21342d534006

dd6608d03dba8936271291

3d300c08d94d543459d2c?

2ca7474e21342d534006

dd6608d03dba8936271291

3d300c08d94d543459d2c7

2ca7474e21342d534006

dd6608d03dba8936271291

3d300c08d94d543459d2c7

2ca7474e21342d534006

dd6608d03dba8936271291

3d300c08d94d543459d2c?

2ca7474e21342d534006

dd6608d03dba8936271291

3d300c08d94d543459d2c7

2ca7474e21342d534006

0a43f5a057d150101f5853

oef9d73a364a86a089fdf3

f4b9012dbca4ad7747fa8

Amount

0.00061756

0.00060134

0.00153736

0.00061777

0.00158938

0.00062376

0.00150546

0.00200840

0.00200840

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd6608d03dba89362712913d300c08d94d543459d2c72ca7474e21342d534006
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a43f5a057d150101f58535ef9d73a364a86a089fdf3f4b9012dbca4d7747fa8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a43f5a057d150101f58535ef9d73a364a86a089fdf3f4b9012dbca4d7747fa8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a43f5a057d150101f58535ef9d73a364a86a089fdf3f4b9012dbca4d7747fa8

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-10-14
02:30:32

2017-09-05
23:20:03

2017-07-31
13:00:05

2017-06-27
16:56:03

2017-06-03
03:15:16

2017-05-19
05:05:41

2017-05-10
04:53:38

2017-04-29
18:29:45

2017-04-18
21:08:35

Transaction Id

d995d0b514549810e1e810

£639d27a2160836207a074

9f8fff397506a5f773csS

fb9a9393dat4ab315fb75be

9976452abab96694fdef2b

ef4b854fea724e4c6d7d

40512ae8a2c453c5ea8c4e

542fch26b49c3622856606

377948ddf6e2132ff56d

1198ed3c69e910ca2c82d8

c45eeccfb6a84b39eh93f2d

eba7ct14481724ccc4af0d

£25060f91a8f57b1da77bf

8ada77943c73fcalB8defd

524c5466e4db763d0886

f1f56eled320f064cS57748

ac6041ach9f121ac89f08e

312877a21ba80ef40452

2d155192422735d77072e7

612e1b42799b10b%9ded80a

0f5c62ddcclfcab87flc

blbblb22a3d4e8fca3ds5h0é6

e933723ea53d6bee2080bc

£65d47ba70169163642f

edcld71dbd260d9cdeSalds

17586bd5479542d0134F43

8d0d3a72190efdfa%ebé

Amount

+ 0.00153736

+ 0.00154113

+ 0.00158938

+ 0.00150546

+ 0.00103718

+ 0.00060908

+ 0.00062376

+ 0.00061777

+ 0.00061756

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d995d0b514549810e1e810e639d27a2160836207a0749f8fff397506a5f773c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d995d0b514549810e1e810e639d27a2160836207a0749f8fff397506a5f773c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d995d0b514549810e1e810e639d27a2160836207a0749f8fff397506a5f773c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb9a9393daf4b315fb75be9976452aba096694fdef2bef4b854fea724e4c6d7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb9a9393daf4b315fb75be9976452aba096694fdef2bef4b854fea724e4c6d7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb9a9393daf4b315fb75be9976452aba096694fdef2bef4b854fea724e4c6d7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40512ae8a2c453c5ea8c4e542fcb26b49c3622856606377948ddf6e2132ff56d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40512ae8a2c453c5ea8c4e542fcb26b49c3622856606377948ddf6e2132ff56d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40512ae8a2c453c5ea8c4e542fcb26b49c3622856606377948ddf6e2132ff56d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1198ed3c69e910ca2c82d8c45eeccf6a84b39eb93f2de6a7cf14481724ccc4f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1198ed3c69e910ca2c82d8c45eeccf6a84b39eb93f2de6a7cf14481724ccc4f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1198ed3c69e910ca2c82d8c45eeccf6a84b39eb93f2de6a7cf14481724ccc4f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f25060f91a8f57b1da77bf8ada77943c73fca008defd524c5466e4db763d0886
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f25060f91a8f57b1da77bf8ada77943c73fca008defd524c5466e4db763d0886
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f25060f91a8f57b1da77bf8ada77943c73fca008defd524c5466e4db763d0886
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1f56e1ed320f064c57748ac6041acb9f121ac89f08e312877a21ba80ef40452
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1f56e1ed320f064c57748ac6041acb9f121ac89f08e312877a21ba80ef40452
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1f56e1ed320f064c57748ac6041acb9f121ac89f08e312877a21ba80ef40452
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2df55f92422735d77072e7612e1b42799b10b9ded80a0f5c62ddcc1fca687f1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2df55f92422735d77072e7612e1b42799b10b9ded80a0f5c62ddcc1fca687f1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2df55f92422735d77072e7612e1b42799b10b9ded80a0f5c62ddcc1fca687f1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1bb1b22a3d4e8fca35b06e933723ea53d6bee2080bcf65d47ba70169163642f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1bb1b22a3d4e8fca35b06e933723ea53d6bee2080bcf65d47ba70169163642f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b1bb1b22a3d4e8fca35b06e933723ea53d6bee2080bcf65d47ba70169163642f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edc1d71dbd960d9cde5a3517586bd5479542d0134f438d0d3a72190efdfa9e66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edc1d71dbd960d9cde5a3517586bd5479542d0134f438d0d3a72190efdfa9e66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edc1d71dbd960d9cde5a3517586bd5479542d0134f438d0d3a72190efdfa9e66

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

22 2017-04-07 edl36f085e602356379d89 + 0.00060134 BTC
19:34:34 41221265f2875f8al7bfbS
Obb3afealléb38dbc7efs

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed136f085e602356379d894122f265f2875f8a17bfb50b63afea11638dbc7ef3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed136f085e602356379d894122f265f2875f8a17bfb50b63afea11638dbc7ef3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed136f085e602356379d894122f265f2875f8a17bfb50b63afea11638dbc7ef3

